Action

Verify Email Address (Click on the link in email
sent to you)

Join Telegram

Follow on Twitter

Retweet (Matching Criteria Outlined in Doc.)
Proof of Alliance - Blog Post/Documentation
(Matching Criteria Outlined in Doc.)

Proof of Alliance - Video/YouTube (Matching
Criteria Outlined in Doc.)

qPocket Download

Referral Point Sharing
Refer 1 or more friends
Refer 5 or more friends
Refer 10 or more friends

Proof of Alliance Multiplier (MITx Holders) -->
1st Snapshot (12 March 2019)

Holding 15k MITx or more

Holding 30k MITx or more

Holding 100k MITx or more

Proof of Alliance Multiplier (MITx Holders) -->
2nd Snapshot (19 March 2019)

Holding 15k MITx or more

Holding 30k MITx or more

Holding 100k MITx or more

Proof of Alliance Multiplier (MITx Holders) -->
3rd Snapshot (26 March 2019)

Holding 15k MITx or more

Holding 30k MITx or more

Holding 100k MITx or more

Proof of Alliance Multiplier (QKC Holders) -->
1st Snapshot (12 March 2019)

Holding 5k QKC or more

Holding 10k QKC or more

Holding 30k QKC or more

Proof of Alliance Multiplier (QKC Holders) -->
2nd Snapshot (19 March 2019)

Holding 5k QKC or more

Holding 10k QKC or more

Holding 30k QKC or more

Proof of Alliance Multiplier (QKC Holders) -->
2nd Snapshot (26 March 2019)

Holding 5k QKC or more

Holding 10k QKC or more

Holding 30k QKC or more

Developer Registration Offer

Developer Bonus % on Total Points

Point Stake Amount

25
25
25
31

1000

1000

100

5%
7.50%
10%

25%
50%
150%

20%
40%
120%

16%
32%
96%

25%
50%
150%

20%
40%
120%

16%
32%
96%

100%

Base Action - Stakes

Base Plus Engagement Action
Premium Engagement Action
First Class Engagement Action
VIP Engagement Action

Gold Star Engagement Action

Explanation: Participants that download qPocket will be entitled to 100 points as well as a
25% bonus on their total points at the end of the event.

Explanation: These referral percentages are not bonus multipliers, these are calculated as a
percentage of the points earned by your friends, that will be added to your total.

Explanation: Bonus mutipliers for Proof of Alliance are only earned if tokens are purchased
and have not moved from the registered Ethereum address. They must remain in the wallet
until the final distribution period, which will take place two weeks after the end of the
SmartDrop event.

Explanation: Bonus mutipliers for Proof of Alliance are only earned if tokens are purchased
and have not moved from the registered Ethereum address. They must remain in the wallet
until the final distribution period, which will take place two weeks after the end of the
SmartDrop event. *Please note: In order to be eligible for QKC PoA rewards, participants
must hold atleast 15000 MITx tokens.

Explanation: We will have 100 limited spots for selected developers. Developers that pass
our selection process and have registered for our SmartDrop will be eligible to earn 100%
bonus points

25

31
38
50
100

1000



